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Independent
School District -
District Wide

Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug

2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-21

$2,461.77
$4,598.80
$13,888.78
$34,497.83
$24,073.85
$15,392.28
$9,966.16
$5,105.42
$1,871.56
$1,258.03
$1,281.14
$1,608.70

$2,273.08
$5,644.11
$13,570.56
$31,796.58
$25,946.43
$15,980.05
$8,299.22
$4,361.23
$1,396.52
$1,073.15
$1,147.39
$1,299.39

$1,342.11
$6,584.65
$16,930.41
$23,319.71
$18,417.75
$17,009.73
$6,603.96
$2,169.57
$1,541.73
$1,145.62
$1,178.57
$1,185.98

$1,740.37
$6,424.04
$18,820.76
$25,662.27
$18,815.52
$15,635.19
$8,074.95
$4,428.85
$1,991.94
$1,114.78
$919.09
$1,402.55

$1,873.11
$2,108.51
$18,793.15
$22,793.78
$24,666.69
$20,284.04
$9,796.34
$4,010.66
$2,039.68
$1,280.32
$1,311.64
$1,632.73

2021-22

$2,051.22
$5,970.04
$15,416.77
$24,414.85
$29,143.01
$21,715.71
$14,021.13
$4,947.36
$4,947.36
$2,391.28
$1,452.78
$1,492.78

2022-2023 2023-24

$2,605.33
$2,263.19
$37,062.10
$32,435.41
$54,587.29
$47,924.23
$33,102.59
$17,447.70
$5,855.02
$4,051.50
$2,876.70
$2,937.80



