Independent School District District Wide

	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-21	2021-22	2022-2023 2023-24
Sept	\$2,461.77	\$2,273.08	\$1,342.11	\$1,740.37	\$1,873.11	\$2,051.22	\$2,605.33
Oct	\$4,598.80	\$5,644.11	\$6,584.65	\$6,424.04	\$2,108.51	\$5,970.04	\$2,263.19
Nov	\$13,888.78	\$13,570.56	\$16,930.41	\$18,820.76	\$18,793.15	\$15,416.77	\$37,062.10
Dec	\$34,497.83	\$31,796.58	\$23,319.71	\$25,662.27	\$22,793.78	\$24,414.85	\$32,435.41
Jan	\$24,073.85	\$25,946.43	\$18,417.75	\$18,815.52	\$24,666.69	\$29,143.01	\$54,587.29
Feb	\$15,392.28	\$15,980.05	\$17,009.73	\$15,635.19	\$20,284.04	\$21,715.71	\$47,924.23
March	\$9,966.16	\$8,299.22	\$6,603.96	\$8,074.95	\$9,796.34	\$14,021.13	\$33,102.59
April	\$5,105.42	\$4,361.23	\$2,169.57	\$4,428.85	\$4,010.66	\$4,947.36	\$17,447.70
May	\$1,871.56	\$1,396.52	\$1,541.73	\$1,991.94	\$2,039.68	\$4,947.36	\$5,855.02
June	\$1,258.03	\$1,073.15	\$1,145.62	\$1,114.78	\$1,280.32	\$2,391.28	\$4,051.50
July	\$1,281.14	\$1,147.39	\$1,178.57	\$919.09	\$1,311.64	\$1,452.78	\$2,876.70
Aug	\$1,608.70	\$1,299.39	\$1,185.98	\$1,402.55	\$1,632.73	\$1,492.78	\$2,937.80